·Truss & Batten
·C & Z Purlin
·Robust  &  Resilient
Building Solution
Quality | Service | On Time
POWIN STEEL
Purlins - C & Z Purlin
POWIN

Xs Xc
L
T
H
L
B
RS
Powin Steel Industries Sdn. Bhd. I C & Z Purlin 5
POWIN
Z-Purlin Code
D im ensions
Area AS Mass per unit length
Second moment of  area Section modulus Radius of  gyration Torsional constant
H E F L T lxx lyy Zxx Zyy R xx R yy J C w
mm mm mm mm mm mm2 kg/m 10 mm6 4 10 mm6 4 10 mm3 3 10 mm3 3 mm mm mm4 10 mm9 6
P WZ100160 100 54 49 13 1.6 378 2.80 0.63 0.24 12.99 4.76 4080 25.39 304.19 0.46
P WZ100200 100 54 49 13 2.0 469 3.45 0.77 0.30 15.95 5.80 40.60 25.12 588.93 0.57
P WZ100250 100 54 49 13 2.5 580 4.40 0.95 0.36 19.50 7.02 40.36 24.78 1137.61 0.71
P WZ100300 100 54 49 13 3.0 689 5.35 1.11 0.41 22.88 8.14 40.11 24.43 1943.92 0.86
P WZ125160 125 54 49 13 1.6 418 3.10 1.05 0.24 17.29 4.76 50.11 24.15 338.32 0.74
P WZ125200 125 54 49 13 2.0 519 3.82 1.29 0.30 21.28 5.80 49.90 23.88 655.60 0.93
P WZ125250 125 54 49 13 2.5 643 4.89 1.58 0.36 26.08 7.02 49.64 23.54 1267.81 1.16
P WZ125300 125 54 49 13 3.0 764 6.10 1.86 0.41 30.68 8.14 49.38 23.20 2168.92 1.39
P WZ150160 150 70 64 14 1.6 508 3.85 1.88 0.49 25.52 7.33 60.76 31.02 414.78 2.02
P WZ150200 150 70 64 14 2.0 631 4.73 2.51 0.60 31.49 8.97 60.56 30.75 804.93 2.52
P WZ150250 150 70 64 14 2.5 783 5.89 2.85 0.72 38.73 10.92 60.30 30.40 1559.48 3.15
P WZ150300 150 70 64 14 3.0 932 7.89 3.36 0.84 45.72 12.75 60.04 30.05 2672.92 3.78
P WZ175160 175 79 74 15 1.6 578 4.41 2.90 0.70 33.81 9.14 70.78 34.69 474.85 3.86
P WZ175200 175 79 74 15 2.0 719 5.42 3.58 0.85 41.79 11.20 70.58 34.41 922.27 4.83
P WZ175250 175 79 74 15 2.5 893 6.75 4.41 1.04 51.51 13.67 70.32 34.06 1788.65 6.04
P WZ175300 175 79 74 15 3.0 1064 8.42 5.22 1.21 60.94 16.01 70.06 33.71 3068.92 7.25
P WZ200160 200 79 73 15 1.6 617 4.76 3.92 0.68 39.86 9.05 79.71 33.32 507.62 5.13
P WZ200200 200 79 73 15 2.0 767 5.90 4.85 0.84 49.30 11.09 79.50 33.05 986.27 6.41
P WZ200250 200 79 73 15 2.5 953 7.39 5.98 1.02 60.82 13.54 79.22 32.70 1913.65 8.01
P WZ200300 200 79 73 15 3.0 1136 9.55 7.08 1.19 72.02 15.85 78.95 32.35 3284.92 9.61
P WZ225160 225 79 73 15 1.6 657 5.15 5.14 0.68 46.46 9.05 88.50 32.29 541.75 6.67
P WZ225200 225 79 73 15 2.0 817 6.42 6.37 0.84 57.51 11.09 88.28 32.02 1052.93 8.33
P WZ225250 225 79 73 15 2.5 1015 7.98 7.86 1.02 71.00 13.54 87.99 31.68 2043.86 10.42
P WZ225300 225 79 73 15 3.0 1211 10.30 9.32 1.19 84.15 15.85 87.71 31.33 3509.92 12.50
P WZ250160 250 79 73 15 1.6 697 5.38 6.57 0.68 53.39 9.05 97.14 31.35 575.89 8.43
P WZ250200 250 79 73 15 2.0 867 6.59 8.14 0.84 66.13 11.09 96.91 31.08 1119.60 10.54
P WZ250250 250 79 73 15 2.5 1078 8.35 10.06 1.02 81.70 13.54 96.61 30.74 2174.06 13.17
P WZ250300 250 79 73 15 3.0 1286 10.88 11.93 1.19 96.89 15.85 96.31 30.41 3734.92 15.80
P WZ300160-79 300 79 73 15 1.6 786 6.28 10.27 0.74 69.41 9.76 114.30 30.65 652.35 13.60
P WZ300200-79 300 79 73 15 2.0 979 7.67 12.73 0.90 86.04 11.98 114.05 30.39 1268.93 17.00
P WZ300250-79 300 79 73 15 2.5 1217 9.68 15.75 1.10 106.44 14.63 113.74 30.07 2465.73 21.25
P WZ300300-79 300 79 73 15 3.0 1454 11.50 18.71 1.29 126.40 17.15 113.43 29.74 4238.92 25.50
P WZ300160-100 300 100 93 15 1.6 873 6.64 12.07 1.58 81.42 16.50 117.59 42.53 726.07 27.21
P WZ300200-100 300 100 93 15 2.0 1087 8.35 14.97 1.94 101.03 20.33 117.36 42.27 1412.93 34.01
P WZ300250-100 300 100 93 15 2.5 1353 10.26 18.54 2.58 125.13 24.97 117.08 41.93 2746.98 42.52
P WZ300300-100 300 100 93 15 3.0 1616 13.50 22.05 2.80 148.77 29.44 116.80 41.60 4724.92 51.02
P WZ350160 350 100 93 15 1.6 953 8.11 17.31 1.58 100.02 16.50 134.79 40.71 794.34 38.21
P WZ350200 350 100 93 15 2.0 1187 10.08 21.49 1.94 124.18 20.33 134.56 40.45 1546.27 47.76
P WZ350250 350 100 93 15 2.5 1478 12.37 26.64 2.38 153.91 24.97 134.26 40.12 3007.40 59.70
P WZ350300 350 100 93 15 3.0 1766 15.40 31.69 2.80 183.12 29.44 133.96 39.79 5174.92 71.64
POWIN Z-Purlin section properties
y 2
H = Web/Height
B = Flange

limited to the usage of information provided. Any omission, error, typographical errors and technical inaccuracies relating to the information may be changed or updated without notice. Tolerance may
occurred and they are subjected to change and variations in accordance to finished product’s condition. We reserve the right to after specifications and other information without notice.
6 C & Z Purlin I
     Powin Steel Industries Sdn. Bhd.
POWIN STEEL
Recommended Span Limits
Note: Values derived in accordance with BS 5950: Part 5: 1987, assuming a roofing distributed load of 6.55 kg/m².
POWIN
C-Purlin Code
Dimensions Purlin Spacing
Web / Height Flange Thickness 900 1200 1500 1800 2100 2400
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
PWC075160 75 45 1.6 4250 3750 3350 3050 2850 2650
PWC075200 75 45 2.0 4850 4250 3800 3500 3250 3050
PWC075250 75 45 2.5 5400 4850 4350 4000 3700 3500
PWC075300 75 45 3.0 5750 5250 4850 4500 4150 3900
PWC100160 100 50 1.6 5950 5200 4650 4250 3950 3700
PWC100200 100 50 2.0 6450 5800 5200 4800 4450 4150
PWC100250 100 50 2.5 6950 6350 5850 5400 5000 4700
PWC100300 100 50 3.0 7400 6700 6250 5850 5550 5200
PWC125160 125 50 1.6 6750 5950 5350 4900 4550 4250
PWC125200 125 50 2.0 7500 6600 5950 5450 5050 4750
PWC125250 125 50 2.5 8250 7300 6600 6100 5650 5300
PWC125300 125 50 3.0 8750 7950 7250 6650 6200 5800
PWC150160 150 65 1.6 8650 7850 7250 6850 6500 6200
PWC150200 150 65 2.0 9300 8450 7850 7350 7000 6700
PWC150250 150 65 2.5 10000 9100 8450 7950 7550 7200
PWC150300 150 65 3.0 10650 9650 8950 8450 8000 7650
PWC175160-65 175 65 1.6 9700 8800 8200 7700 7300 6900
PWC175200-65 175 65 2.0 10450 9500 8800 8300 7900 7550
PWC175250-65 175 65 2.5 11250 10250 9500 8950 8500 8100
PWC175300-65 175 65 3.0 11950 10850 10100 9500 9000 8600
PWC175160-75 175 75 1.6 10000 9100 8450 7950 7550 7200
PWC175200-75 175 75 2.0 10750 9800 9300 8550 8100 7750
PWC175250-75 175 75 2.5 11600 10550 9800 9200 8750 8350
PWC175300-75 175 75 3.0 12350 11200 10400 9800 9300 8900
PWC200160 200 75 1.6 11050 10050 9350 8800 8350 7950
PWC200200 200 75 2.0 11900 10850 10050 9450 9000 8600
PWC200250 200 75 2.5 12850 11650 10850 10200 9700 9250
PWC200300 200 75 3.0 13650 12400 11500 10850 10300 9850
PWC225160 225 75 1.6 12100 11000 10200 9600 9150 8750
PWC225200 225 75 2.0 13050 11850 11000 10350 9850 9400
PWC225250 225 75 2.5 14050 12800 11850 11150 10600 10150
PWC225300 225 75 3.0 14950 13600 12600 11850 11250 10750
PWC250160-75 250 75 1.6 13150 11950 11100 10450 9800 9200
PWC250200-75 250 75 2.0 14150 12850 11950 11250 10650 10200
PWC250250-75 250 75 2.5 15250 13850 12850 12100 11500 11000
PWC250300-75 250 75 3.0 16200 14750 13700 12850 12200 11700
PWC250160-100 250 100 1.6 14050 12750 11850 10950 10200 9550
PWC250200-100 250 100 2.0 15100 13750 12750 12000 11400 10900
PWC250160-100 250 100 2.5 16300 14800 13750 12900 12250 11750
PWC250160-100 250 100 3.0 17300 15700 14600 13750 13050 12450
PWC300160-75 300 75 1.6 15050 13350 12050 11100 10350 9750
PWC300200-75 300 75 2.0 16450 14950 13900 13050 12400 11850
PWC300250-75 300 75 2.5 17750 16100 14950 14100 13350 12800
PWC300300-75 300 75 3.0 18850 17150 15900 14950 14200 13600
PWC300160-96 300 96 1.6 15450 13650 12400 11400 10650 10000
PWC300200-96 300 96 2.0 17400 15800 14650 13800 13100 12550
PWC300250-96 300 96 2.5 18700 17000 15800 14850 14100 13500
PWC300300-96 300 96 3.0 19900 18100 16800 15800 15000 14350
PWC350160 350 100 1.6 15450 13750 12500 11550 10750 10150
PWC350200 350 100 2.0 19600 17550 16000 14800 13850 13050
PWC350250 350 100 2.5 21100 19150 17800 16750 15900 15200
PWC350300 350 100 3.0 22450 20400 18900 17800 16900 16150
Powin Steel Industries Sdn. Bhd. I C & Z Purlin 7
Disclaimer: The information presented herein is provided for informational purposes only. Powin Steel Industries Sdn. Bhd. shall not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from, but not
limited to the usage of information provided. Any omission, error, typographical errors and technical inaccuracies relating to the information may be changed or updated without notice. Tolerance may
occurred and they are subjected to change and variations in accordance to finished product’s condition. We reserve the right to after specifications and other information without notice.